Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: A
pr
il
24
, 2
02
0
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack
length (mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack
height (mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
142VP.36 36 8713197339274 6 385 385 268 216
142VP.37 37 4 8713197339281 6 385 385 268 216
142VP.38 38 5 8713197339298 6 385 385 355 180
142VP.39 39 6 8713197339304 6 385 385 355 180
142VP.40 40 8713197339311 6 385 385 355 180
142VP.41 41 7 8713197339328 6 385 385 355 180
142VP.42 42 8 8713197339335 6 385 385 355 180
142VP.43 43 9 8713197339342 6 385 385 390 144
142VP.44 44 10 8713197339359 6 385 385 390 144
142VP.45 45 8713197339366 6 385 385 390 144
142VP.46 46 11 8713197339373 6 385 385 425 144
142VP.47 47 12 8713197339380 6 385 385 425 144
142VP.48 48 13 8713197339397 6 385 385 425 144
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Steel
Midsole Steel
Slip resistant outsole SRA